
Wesleyan University New Faculty Orientation 2022 
 

July 
 

Monday, July 11, 1-2:30: Developing Your Syllabus 
Mary Alice Haddad, Director, Office of Faculty Career Development 
   
Wednesday, July 13: 1-2:00: HR Benefits (you must enroll in benefits within 30 days of appointment) 
Donna Brewer, Director of Employee Benefits 
  
Monday, July 18, 1-2:30: Hands-on Syllabus Workshop 
Mary Alice Haddad, Director, Office of Faculty Career Development 
  
Wednesday, July 20, 1-2:30: Developing Your Moodle 
Bonnie Solivan, Academic Technologist 
  
Wednesday, July 27, 1-2:30: Hands-on Moodle Workshop 
Bonnie Solivan, Academic Technologist 
Following this session you may also want to sign up for a personal session with Bonnie for any 
final Moodle details/questions 

  
August 

 
Thursday, August 11, 10-11:30: Course Management, Book Lists, Credit Hour, Drop/Add, 
CourseLeaf, WesMaps, Academic Regulations 
Karri Van Blarcom, Senior Associate Registrar 
  
Monday, August 22, 1-2:30: Academic Computing and User Services 
Rachel Schnepper, Director of Academic Technology 
Erlk Quimby, Director of User Services 
  
Tuesday, August 23, 1-2:00: Overview of the Library 
Andrew White, Caleb T. Winchester University Librarian 
Jill Livingston, Associate University Librarian for Academic Services 
  
Wednesday, August 24, 1-3:00: Title IX & Student Mental Health 
Debbie Colucci, Assistant Vice President for Equity & Inclusion/Title IX Coordinator 
Jennifer D’Andrea, Director, Counseling and Psychological Services 

  
In-Person Orientation: Monday, August 29 
All new faculty should plan to attend the in-person orientation on Monday, August 29.  
 


